
.M,ont~rey COlllity, 
,,' ,', " ,~e'8:'W~tAlI~aJ Stlii\et 

'."'~'IOof 
, , ,"Saf~a CA ,93901 

llGffltd :Orde:r ",":' ~, ",a34;$~;~llM' 
Agree.ot'ND:: A~~~J.~t ,"",,::,,{: "',,;:' :'" 

. '.. , . " .>::~.;(' ;~: ,;. <. ,,' ~1) • '.,,: ~', ".:',' I,:' :;.;,: '.::,', . 

Upon motkm ofSupcr.y.iSOl' StiHJ1lu. s~0"v;le(tby.~,~p;rvi&or'llart~ef;,:~~Ilf;~~t~~::~yj~i~se.:m.~f~~ , 

P'"'<Mt. tho BO<!tqUfSuP~,¥j"'''~¢r~; ...•..•.•• ;;•• ·5,,(.j~;:~'l£.;;):{~~:~;ri~;il!;'Ji~::.:.~;~,ii!f:.. ,.·. .. 
"Ai:dtwr~dthe pUN;l~n:i~:~*~$~':~~r:H_~~i~~,',' , , ,Nc}.6', , 
'to the Agrer~rlt\1mt, (~-tt9J:fg) "'~n)fqr.f!l~hi1t:J~~!l'I\V~;~~:" " ,,::'.:: ' :'.,,: 
tu,ml~is~i~ ~eor~!,ditn1:~6.j~"C(j4~Q;T~,~~Vi~~:~~'~:" , ", ,,' ", " ,,)~n~)'~~l~,,; ,,", ," 
$2'5,(~)O f'Or Fiscal Yeat(FYYZ01a~,r3.;:ro~!a~~vi'M!li:ttJUif:,A~li:,"~~~~:n9t~tb:!~~¢~~d,$.·Ufq}\)(1(:¥:;~1; 
th/ll af~rciate,' " ,:: :;::,:::(:,:,>:;<~:;:/:'i:.t;l; .. :.;f::~/f',~/,:,:~:,:::,> .. ,J' .'. " 

p,,,, ;';'C1E,D A T.l\,'}'p"rt.~I"I" <il,' :,.~tJ\ d>' .. f:M''~~:h)c'::A "''1):'''1. 
.~'\.•:!",,, 1,\H)"J ~w,,: . . , ~~ ,I;)n I,,H,J$ 9, , eJ:'Ji' ,q. ' , ay :.tl~~~;A!'ji' , 

~~~:' ~::q\~~~'~~~~~~ij;~~~':~f;'1'~?Yi\ 
i\B~EJ·IT:'None,. ", ....', ':"""';':\"'" 

I, G~ii '1', J~Otko;,v~kh Cj'e:ckof~b~;a;~at'4 ~fS~~~~;t:it~ ~t~:tii~:,,~;ir.~~nt:Y;~f.,~~ij~i; . 
:; .. 'the (vr~gQ1n;g i~ atrl:(e: Q<;tpyof'~l~~ii1~I,i'~rJ1:er (Je$~,UL"i}iil;~f<:~;~ii~.· " 


Mml;lte ij{)c* .,tifof;t1i.(.nniwt~lflI efn. NJ.1Ii~r~'I);ll,' "" :::'", " , 

, • " ,',': '" " "":'. .: ,'•• '.:. I '. '.. • :, ~~ : ..... ,. : 


Drlt~a;: :M'~LY lS,:Wl'l .. ' . ., .,. , " 
, mie Nl,.l'll~~'r.~.~I,,~l';'-OH '.' ..' . , .,. 

", 
, , 

;'.." ", . ' 
,'.,' .~. '.,.' 

. " " " ~, ,.,~, . 

, " 

'.':;".'.. -
, , 



,I 

Origin (ll Agret!ntent No. or PO No. (A-11938) 

AMENDMENT NO.6 

FOR PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT 


BETWEEN Cynthia Harlowe AND 

THE NATIVIDAD MEDICAL CENTER 


FOR 

Professional Consulting Services 


The parties to Professional Services Agreement ("Agreementn
), dated Julyl, 2009 between the County of 

Monterey, 011 behalf of Natividad Mediqal Center ("NMC"), alld Cynthia Harlowe (Contractor), hereby agree to 
amend their Agreement (No. A-11938) on the following terms and conditions: 

WHEREAS. the County and Contractor wish to amend the Agreement to extend the term end date to allow for 
existing services to continue. 

WHEREAS, the County and Contraotor wish to amend the Agreement to increase the amount ofthe Agreement 
because oft11e term extension. 

WHEREAS, the County and Contractor amended the Agreement previously on February I, 2010 via 
AmendmentNo. I, on July 1, 2010 via Amendment No. 2, 011 February 1,2011 via Amendment No.3, on July 1, 
2011 via Amendment No.4 and on November 1, 201 1 via Amendment No. 5. 

1. 	 Contractor wm continue to provide NMC with the same scope of services as stated in the original 
Agreement (No A-11938). 

2. 	 Section 1. "PAYMENTS BY NMC" shall be amended by removing, "The total amount payable by NMC to 
CONTRACTOR under this Agreement shall not exceed the sum 0/$25, 000." and repla.cing it with "The total 
amount payable by County to CONTRACTOR under Agreement No. (A-I 1938) shall not exceed the total 
sum 0/$240,000/01' thefuIl term o/the Agreement. 

3. 	 Section 2. "TERM OF AGREEMENT" shall be amended by removing, "The term o/this Agreement is/rom 
J~lly 1 2009 to June 30, 2010 lInless sooner terminated pursuant to this Agreemmt" I.Uld replacing it with 
4IThe term a/thiS Agreement is from Julyl, 2009 to June 30, 2013 unless sooner terminated pursuant to this 
Agreement." 

4. 	 All other terms and conditions oftbe Agreement shall continue in fulJ foroe and etfect. Except as provided 
herein, all remaining tenns. conditions and provisions of the Agreement and Amendment Nos. 1, 2, 3, 4 and 
5 are unchanged and unaffeoted by this Amendment and shan continue in full force and effect as set forth in 
the Agreement. 

5. 	 A copy ofthis Amendment and all previous amendments shall be attached to the original Agreement (No. 
A~11938). 

6. 	 The effective date ofthis Amendment is July 1,2012. 



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the pru:ties hereto are in agreement with this Amendmellt 011 the basiB set fo1111 in 
this document and have executed this Amendment on the day and year set forth herein. 

CONTRACTOR m/Signature 1 4w~.£4~d2.J Dated I)oj?, 

PrintedName 4;Nnf-,4- 6J/J;?uw6 Tttle~CtN~ 

Signature Dated ------- ­

Printed Name ____________ Title _________ 

... ··INSTRUCTIONS: JjCONTRACTOR is a corporation. including limited Jiczbmty and non-profit corporations, 
thefuJllegal name ofthe corporation shall he setforth above together with the signatures 0/1',110 specified 
ojJicers.JjCONTRACTOR is apartnership, the name o/the partnership shall be setforth above together with the 
signature of a partner who has authority to execute this Agreement on behalfofthe partnership,If 
CONTRACTOR is contracting in and individual capacity, the individual shall setforth the name a/the business, if 
any and shall personally sign the Agreement. 

NATIVIDAD MEDICALlNTEr Jro.. 


Signature 1m. ~. (/U Dated __1-_r_q_-_1?-__ 

Purchasing Manager 

Signature _~---::-::'::-,,::-::---::::::::-=-____~__ 

NMC CEO 
Dated _-=_-'-----'-'--__ 

Apprll,'ed liS to Legality lind Legalli'ol'm: 

Charles J. MoKee, COUl1t)' Counsel 

Dated: 3/2!1.2012
I 


